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Festive Four Mile Foot Fest 2013 - 11/28/2013

Perry Meridian HS, Indianapolis, IN

Rankings

Event 1  Mixed 6437 Yard Run
===========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Avg 1K     Finals
===========================================================================
Overall Results Women 6437 Run
  1 Kreuzman, Nicole         W21 Greenwood, IN           4:26.4   26:07.76
  2 Casey, Kieran            W18 Unattached              4:34.4   26:54.85
  3 Casey, Kathy             W48 Unattached              5:03.9   29:48.39
Overall Results Men 6437 Run
  1 Casey, Kameron           M21 Unattached              3:37.6   21:20.44
  2 Swen, Daniel             M20 Unattached              3:44.3   21:59.85
  3 Rigglemen, David         M24 Zionsville, IN          4:02.9   23:49.61
14 & Under Results - Women 6437 Run
  1 Helterbrand, Jaden       W11 Unattached              7:09.3   42:06.34
  2 Casey, Kayden            W11 Unattached              7:14.5   42:37.48
  3 Sims, Erin               W12 Unattached              8:42.4   51:14.56
  4 Nystrom, Makenzy         W10 Unattached              9:09.0   53:50.95
  5 Nystrom, Whitney         W10 Unattached              9:10.2   53:58.51
  6 Rentzell, Caitlyn        W13 Indianapolis, IN        9:12.5   54:11.74
  7 Sandoval, Arriana        W14 Unattached              9:49.1   57:47.44
  8 Morris, Claire           W11 Unattached              9:59.5   58:48.64
  9 Mahurin, Gabriella       W14 Fairland, IN           10:09.3   59:46.25
15-19 Results - Women 6437 Run
  1 Sims, Jennifer           W17 Unattached              5:59.9   35:18.33
  2 Allman, Sara             W15 Indianapolis, IN       12:32.7 1:13:50.02
20-24 Results - Women 6437 Run
  1 Kreuzman, Kim            W23 Greenwood, IN           5:55.9   34:54.45
  2 Trilikis, Emily          W24 Indianapolis, IN        6:01.5   35:27.41
  3 Feigl, Hayley            W21 Unattached              6:43.1   39:32.54
  4 Molitor, Anna            W24 Unattached              6:52.2   40:25.97
  5 Moreland, Erika          W24 Indianapolis, IN        7:34.7   44:36.17
  6 Sedam, Lauren            W23 Indianapolis, IN        8:07.1   47:46.83
  7 Sims, Katy               W22 Unattached              8:38.4   50:50.86
  8 Sims, Sara               W20 Unattached              9:06.8   53:37.96
25-29 Results - Women 6437 Run
  1 Rackley, Heather         W28 Indianapolis, IN        5:34.1   32:46.46
  2 Storm, Marie             W26 Unattached              5:57.0   35:01.33
  3 Koontz, Ashley           W29 Unattached              6:43.8   39:36.34
  4 Hassee, Britany          W25 Greenwood, IN           7:12.0   42:22.51
  5 Bowser, Emily            W25 Indy, IN                7:17.8   42:56.46
  6 McGreevy, Andi           W27 Indy, IN                8:45.5   51:33.10
30-34 Results - Women 6437 Run
  1 Brooking, Danielle       W34 Indianapolis, IN        6:05.5   35:51.04
  2 Scaringe, Amber          W30 Indianapolis, IN        6:15.8   36:51.73
  3 Wagoner, Sarah           W32 Indianapolis, IN        6:32.4   38:29.14
  4 Anderson, Teresa         W32 Indy, IN                6:34.5   38:41.61
  5 Daeger, Tracy            W34 Indy, IN                6:57.8   40:59.18
  6 Silvey, Kelly            W31 Unattached              7:00.8   41:16.79
  7 Perdue, Joani            W31 indianapolis, IN        7:04.6   41:38.76
  8 Knapp, Carla             W34 Indy, IN                7:13.0   42:28.17
  9 Ray, Amanda              W34 Greenwood, IN           8:17.3   48:46.62
 10 Griffin, Heidi           W30 Greenwood, IN           8:45.7   51:33.97
35-39 Results - Women 6437 Run
  1 Roberts, Libby           W37 Indy, IN                5:39.3   33:16.97
  2 Daugherty, Shawna        W36 Indy, IN                6:28.7   38:07.57
  3 Althouse, Sandra         W38 Indianapolis, IN        6:28.7   38:07.87
  4 Birge, Heather           W38 Indianapolis, IN        6:28.8   38:08.33
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  5 Buis, Marcy              W37 Indianapolis, IN        6:45.0   39:43.66
  6 Mize, Shannon            W38 Indianapolis, IN        7:04.0   41:35.17
  7 Morris, Toni             W39 Indy, IN                7:14.8   42:39.09
40-44 Results - Women 6437 Run
  1 Shull, Rebecca           W42 Unattached              6:26.5   37:54.92
  2 Manning, Annie           W41 Indianapolis, IN        6:40.1   39:14.52
  3 Cox, Heather             W43 Indy, IN                6:45.2   39:44.48
  4 Helterbrand, Rhonda      W40 indianapolis, IN        7:40.2   45:08.49
  5 Kirkpatrick, Amy         W40 Greenfield, IN          8:00.4   47:07.12
  6 Capps, Cecile            W42 Indianapolis, IN        8:01.4   47:13.12
  7 Rentzell, Deborah        W40 Indianapolis, IN        9:50.3   57:54.35
  8 Hagenmaier, Andrea       W40 Indy, IN                9:51.4   58:01.03
  9 Thompson, Karrie         W40 New Whiteland, IN      10:09.2   59:45.52
 10 Weidenhammer, Michelle   W43 Martinsville, IN       11:41.5 1:08:49.02
45-49 Results - Women 6437 Run
  1 Stickney, Kathryn        W49 Indianapolis, IN        5:11.2   30:31.71
  2 Evans, Angie             W45 Unattached              6:11.3   36:25.21
  3 Yearling-Jinez, Betty    W46 Greenwood, IN           6:55.3   40:44.44
  4 Sims, Diana              W45 Unattached              8:38.1   50:49.59
  5 Mahurin, Gail            W45 Fairland, IN           10:36.3 1:02:25.23
  6 Vaux, Lori               W49 indianapolis, IN       12:32.7 1:13:50.00
50-54 Results - Women 6437 Run
  1 Sedam, Julie             W51 Indianapolis, IN        5:12.4   30:38.84
  2 Hassee, Elizabeth        W51 Greenwood, IN           5:56.5   34:58.17
  3 Knotek, Georgia          W50 Greenfield, IN          6:45.6   39:47.11
  4 Schinbecker, Leslie      W53 Indianapolis, IN        6:49.7   40:11.52
  5 Wilson, Roxanne          W52 Greenwood, IN           7:09.9   42:09.88
  6 Yeager, Kristi           W50 Indianapolis, IN       12:32.8 1:13:51.00
  7 Waggoner, Leisa          W54 indianapolis, IN       14:13.3 1:23:42.00
  8 Allman, Kim              W52 indianapolis, IN       14:13.3 1:23:42.01
55-59 Results - Women 6437 Run
  1 Hendricks, Lana          W57 Indianapolis, IN        6:43.1   39:32.25
  2 Sego, Susan              W59 Franklin, IN            6:55.3   40:44.19
  3 Winiger, Connie          W59 Greenwood, IN           7:05.5   41:44.19
  4 Tempel, Judy             W56 Greenwood, IN           7:39.8   45:06.07
  5 Helmond, Kathy           W55 Unattached              8:15.0   48:33.59
  6 Mowery, Dory             W55 Unattached              8:22.9   49:19.60
60-64 Results - Women 6437 Run
  1 Bogard, Kathryn          W62 Unattached              7:04.0   41:35.42
  2 Smith, Karen             W64 Martinsville, IN        7:33.8   44:30.78
  3 Wilden, Jo               W60 Greenwood, IN           7:39.7   45:05.31
  4 Hewitt, Karen            W60 Greenwood, IN          10:01.1   58:57.64
  5 Latimer, Lynn            W61 Unattached             10:22.2 1:01:01.92
  6 Daugherty, Kathy         W61 Camby, IN              11:41.5 1:08:49.01
75+ Results - Women 6437 Run
  1 Brown, Rena              W75 Greenwood, IN           7:19.4   43:06.35
14 & Under Results - Men 6437 Run
  1 Manning, Luke            M14 Indianapolis, IN        4:57.6   29:11.46
  2 Kirkpatrick, Kyle        M13 Greenfield, IN          4:58.8   29:18.23
  3 Bramlett, Sam            M13 Indianapolis, IN        6:02.4   35:33.07
  4 Venon, Embry             M13 Unattached              6:02.6   35:34.30
  5 Pang, Caleb              M10 Indianapolis, IN        6:03.0   35:36.50
  6 Vaux, Nick               M13 Indianapolis, IN        6:33.4   38:35.15
  7 Perdue, Justin           M10 indianapolis, IN        6:54.3   40:38.55
  8 Crow, Phil                 M Unattached              7:27.3   43:52.35
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15-19 Results - Men 6437 Run
  1 Buergler, Daniel         M18 Indy, IN                4:07.7   24:17.92
  2 Vernon, Evan             M19 Unattached              4:09.8   24:30.16
  3 Allman, Chris            M16 Indianapolis, IN        4:12.0   24:42.98
  4 Hart, Joshua             M19 Indy, IN                4:56.2   29:02.92
  5 Armstron, Matt           M18 Unattached              5:05.5   29:58.04
  6 Opsahl, Sam              M18 Unattached              5:05.6   29:58.68
  7 Mahuran, Joshua          M19 Fairland, IN           10:36.5 1:02:26.23
20-24 Results - Men 6437 Run
  1 Humes, Steve             M20 Unattached              4:25.1   26:00.21
  2 Meyers, Ryan             M20 Unattached              4:55.0   28:55.96
  3 Batteiger, Daniel        M22 Bargersville, IN        6:32.3   38:28.91
  4 Humes, Tommy             M23 Unattached              6:43.2   39:32.77
  5 Humes, Kate              M24 Unattached              6:52.4   40:27.43
  6 Bishop, Zane             M20 Muncie, IN              6:55.2   40:43.89
  7 Pilgrim, Rob             M21 Unattached              8:15.4   48:35.45
25-29 Results - Men 6437 Run
  1 Wiesmann, Jason          M28 Indy, IN                4:33.6   26:50.40
  2 Heath, Brian             M25 Unattached              4:33.9   26:52.22
  3 Agresta, Justin          M28 Indy, IN                5:04.8   29:53.92
  4 Bowles, Christopher      M28 Indianapolis, IN        5:58.9   35:12.23
  5 Molitar, Glen            M26 Unattached              6:28.6   38:07.25
  6 Humes, Paul              M27 Unattached              6:52.5   40:27.83
  7 Sufan, Nathan            M26 Unattached              7:55.5   46:38.81
30-34 Results - Men 6437 Run
  1 Rackley, Hunter          M31 Indianapolis, IN        4:13.5   24:51.68
  2 Anderson, Dustin         M30 Indy, IN                5:10.4   30:26.79
  3 Scaringe, Kory           M30 Indianapolis, IN        6:09.8   36:16.35
  4 Winniger, Chris          M30 Greenwood, IN           6:54.7   40:40.45
  5 Daugherty, Jason         M34 Plainfield, IN          8:03.2   47:23.67
35-39 Results - Men 6437 Run
  1 Webb, James              M37 Unattached              5:39.7   33:19.16
  2 Magbanua, Shawn          M37 Indy, IN                6:11.9   36:28.52
  3 Sandoval, Jose           M36 Unattached              9:49.3   57:48.39
40-44 Results - Men 6437 Run
  1 Sampson, Michael         M44 Indy, IN                5:44.6   33:48.12
  2 Pang, John               M43 Indianapolis, IN        5:57.7   35:05.02
  3 Evans, Rob               M42 Unattached              6:11.4   36:25.94
  4 Capps, Chad              M43 Indianapolis, IN        6:28.4   38:06.07
  5 Manning, Don             M41 Indianapolis, IN        6:40.2   39:15.05
  6 Nystrom, John            M44 Unattached              9:09.8   53:55.88
45-49 Results - Men 6437 Run
  1 Opsal, Scott             M47 Unattached              4:54.0   28:50.42
  2 Riggleman, Ken           M49 Indianapolis, IN        5:16.0   30:59.46
  3 Bolen, Jon               M46 Unattached              5:46.2   33:57.28
  4 Sims, Tom                M45 Unattached              6:00.3   35:20.41
  5 Rohl, David              M46 Indy, IN                7:22.0   43:21.28
  6 Morris, Mike             M46 Unattached              9:59.7   58:49.62
50-54 Results - Men 6437 Run
  1 Theal, Andy              M50 Greenwood, IN           4:53.9   28:49.44
  2 Kreuzman, Adam           M51 Greenwood, IN           5:13.4   30:44.18
  3 Sturm, Gus               M54 Unattached              6:03.5   35:39.35
55-59 Results - Men 6437 Run
  1 Swank, Ken               M55 Indy, IN                4:55.2   28:57.46
  2 Hass, Jeff               M59 Unattached              5:05.6   29:58.35
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  3 Higgens, Greg            M55 Unattached              5:22.5   31:38.15
  4 Smith, Danny             M56 Martinsville, IN        5:43.7   33:43.02
  5 Roberson, Jeffery        M56 Greenwood, IN           5:46.0   33:56.29
  6 Hassee, James            M59 Greenwood, IN           7:12.2   42:23.53
60-64 Results - Men 6437 Run
  1 Spears, Danny            M63 Unattached              4:37.8   27:15.14
  2 Batteiger, Byron         M61 Bargersville, IN        4:51.7   28:36.99
  3 Spense, Jack             M61 Unattached              5:27.0   32:04.76
  4 Ray, Thomas              M64 Unattached              7:14.0   42:34.20
  5 Swift, David             M63 Indianapolis, IN        7:16.0   42:46.17
  6 Scaringe, Pat            M60 Unattached              7:25.8   43:44.00
65-69 Results - Men 6437 Run
  1 Daugherty, Lance         M69 Camby, IN               5:20.2   31:24.47
  2 Weiler, Dale             M69 Unattached              6:10.5   36:20.59
  3 Edwards, Irvin           M66 Indianapolis, IN        8:27.2   49:44.86
  4 Stockwell, John          M66 Indianapolis, IN       11:41.5 1:08:49.00
70-74 Results - Men 6437 Run
  1 Spence, Dewey            M70 Unattached              6:38.1   39:03.14
  2 Harmon, Donald           M71 Indianaplis, IN         8:20.7   49:06.82
75+ Results - Men 6437 Run
  1 Johnson, Jack            M76 Indianapolis, IN        6:50.6   40:16.51
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      Comp#  Name                            Team                             Time Points
=========================================================================================
    1   155  Casey, Kameron             M21  Unattached                   21:20.44
    2   160  Swen, Daniel               M20  Unattached                   21:59.85
    3   111  Rigglemen, David           M24  Zionsville, IN               23:49.61
    4    83  Buergler, Daniel           M18  Indy, IN                     24:17.92
    5   151  Vernon, Evan               M19  Unattached                   24:30.16
    6    76  Allman, Chris              M16  Indianapolis, IN             24:42.98
    7   107  Rackley, Hunter            M31  Indianapolis, IN             24:51.68
    8    94  Humes, Steve               M20  Unattached                   26:00.21
    9    31  Kreuzman, Nicole           W21  Greenwood, IN                26:07.76
   10   122  Wiesmann, Jason            M28  Indy, IN                     26:50.40
   11   174  Heath, Brian               M25  Unattached                   26:52.22
   12   156  Casey, Kieran              W18  Unattached                   26:54.85
   13   141  Spears, Danny              M63  Unattached                   27:15.14
   14    78  Batteiger, Byron           M61  Bargersville, IN             28:36.99
   15   120  Theal, Andy                M50  Greenwood, IN                28:49.44
   16   162  Opsal, Scott               M47  Unattached                   28:50.42
   17   164  Meyers, Ryan               M20  Unattached                   28:55.96
   18   118  Swank, Ken                 M55  Indy, IN                     28:57.46
   19    89  Hart, Joshua               M19  Indy, IN                     29:02.92
   20   102  Manning, Luke              M14  Indianapolis, IN             29:11.46
   21    97  Kirkpatrick, Kyle          M13  Greenfield, IN               29:18.23
   22   157  Casey, Kathy               W48  Unattached                   29:48.39
   23    75  Agresta, Justin            M28  Indy, IN                     29:53.92
   24   167  Armstron, Matt             M18  Unattached                   29:58.04
   25   142  Hass, Jeff                 M59  Unattached                   29:58.35
   26   163  Opsahl, Sam                M18  Unattached                   29:58.68
   27    77  Anderson, Dustin           M30  Indy, IN                     30:26.79
   28    59  Stickney, Kathryn          W49  Indianapolis, IN             30:31.71
   29    50  Sedam, Julie               W51  Indianapolis, IN             30:38.84
   30    98  Kreuzman, Adam             M51  Greenwood, IN                30:44.18
   31   110  Riggleman, Ken             M49  Indianapolis, IN             30:59.46
   32    86  Daugherty, Lance           M69  Camby, IN                    31:24.47
   33   158  Higgens, Greg              M55  Unattached                   31:38.15
   34   127  Spense, Jack               M61  Unattached                   32:04.76
   35    41  Rackley, Heather           W28  Indianapolis, IN             32:46.46
   36    47  Roberts, Libby             W37  Indy, IN                     33:16.97
   37   159  Webb, James                M37  Unattached                   33:19.16
   38   116  Smith, Danny               M56  Martinsville, IN             33:43.02
   39   114  Sampson, Michael           M44  Indy, IN                     33:48.12
   40   112  Roberson, Jeffery          M56  Greenwood, IN                33:56.29
   41   153  Bolen, Jon                 M46  Unattached                   33:57.28
   42    30  Kreuzman, Kim              W23  Greenwood, IN                34:54.45
   43    22  Hassee, Elizabeth          W51  Greenwood, IN                34:58.17
   44   147  Storm, Marie               W26  Unattached                   35:01.33
   45   105  Pang, John                 M43  Indianapolis, IN             35:05.02
   46    81  Bowles, Christopher        M28  Indianapolis, IN             35:12.23
   47   135  Sims, Jennifer             W17  Unattached                   35:18.33
   48   134  Sims, Tom                  M45  Unattached                   35:20.41
   49    62  Trilikis, Emily            W24  Indianapolis, IN             35:27.41
   50    82  Bramlett, Sam              M13  Indianapolis, IN             35:33.07
   51   152  Venon, Embry               M13  Unattached                   35:34.30
   52   104  Pang, Caleb                M10  Indianapolis, IN             35:36.50
   53   171  Sturm, Gus                 M54  Unattached                   35:39.35
   54    10  Brooking, Danielle         W34  Indianapolis, IN             35:51.04
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   55   115  Scaringe, Kory             M30  Indianapolis, IN             36:16.35
   56   140  Weiler, Dale               M69  Unattached                   36:20.59
   57   128  Evans, Angie               W45  Unattached                   36:25.21
   58   129  Evans, Rob                 M42  Unattached                   36:25.94
   59    99  Magbanua, Shawn            M37  Indy, IN                     36:28.52
   60    48  Scaringe, Amber            W30  Indianapolis, IN             36:51.73
   61   170  Shull, Rebecca             W42  Unattached                   37:54.92
   62    84  Capps, Chad                M43  Indianapolis, IN             38:06.07
   63   148  Molitar, Glen              M26  Unattached                   38:07.25
   64    17  Daugherty, Shawna          W36  Indy, IN                     38:07.57
   65     4  Althouse, Sandra           W38  Indianapolis, IN             38:07.87
   66     7  Birge, Heather             W38  Indianapolis, IN             38:08.33
   67    79  Batteiger, Daniel          M22  Bargersville, IN             38:28.91
   68    66  Wagoner, Sarah             W32  Indianapolis, IN             38:29.14
   69   121  Vaux, Nick                 M13  Indianapolis, IN             38:35.15
   70     5  Anderson, Teresa           W32  Indy, IN                     38:41.61
   71   143  Spence, Dewey              M70  Unattached                   39:03.14
   72    34  Manning, Annie             W41  Indianapolis, IN             39:14.52
   73   101  Manning, Don               M41  Indianapolis, IN             39:15.05
   74    24  Hendricks, Lana            W57  Indianapolis, IN             39:32.25
   75    18  Feigl, Hayley              W21  Unattached                   39:32.54
   76    95  Humes, Tommy               M23  Unattached                   39:32.77
   77   161  Koontz, Ashley             W29  Unattached                   39:36.34
   78    12  Buis, Marcy                W37  Indianapolis, IN             39:43.66
   79    14  Cox, Heather               W43  Indy, IN                     39:44.48
   80    29  Knotek, Georgia            W50  Greenfield, IN               39:47.11
   81    49  Schinbecker, Leslie        W53  Indianapolis, IN             40:11.52
   82    96  Johnson, Jack              M76  Indianapolis, IN             40:16.51
   83   150  Molitor, Anna              W24  Unattached                   40:25.97
   84    92  Humes, Kate                M24  Unattached                   40:27.43
   85    93  Humes, Paul                M27  Unattached                   40:27.83
   86   106  Perdue, Justin             M10  indianapolis, IN             40:38.55
   87   123  Winniger, Chris            M30  Greenwood, IN                40:40.45
   88    80  Bishop, Zane               M20  Muncie, IN                   40:43.89
   89    54  Sego, Susan                W59  Franklin, IN                 40:44.19
   90    74  Yearling-Jinez, Betty      W46  Greenwood, IN                40:44.44
   91    15  Daeger, Tracy              W34  Indy, IN                     40:59.18
   92    57  Silvey, Kelly              W31  Sterling Heights, IL         41:16.79
   93    37  Mize, Shannon              W38  Indianapolis, IN             41:35.17
   94   168  Bogard, Kathryn            W62  Unattached                   41:35.42
   95    40  Perdue, Joani              W31  indianapolis, IN             41:38.76
   96    72  Winiger, Connie            W59  Greenwood, IN                41:44.19
   97   175  Helterbrand, Jaden         W11  Unattached                   42:06.34
   98    71  Wilson, Roxanne            W52  Greenwood, IN                42:09.88
   99    21  Hassee, Britany            W25  Greenwood, IN                42:22.51
  100    90  Hassee, James              M59  Greenwood, IN                42:23.53
  101    28  Knapp, Carla               W34  Indy, IN                     42:28.17
  102   172  Ray, Thomas                M64  Unattached                   42:34.20
  103   154  Casey, Kayden              W11  Unattached                   42:37.48
  104    39  Morris, Toni               W39  Indy, IN                     42:39.09
  105   119  Swift, David               M63  Indianapolis, IN             42:46.17
  106     8  Bowser, Emily              W25  Indy, IN                     42:56.46
  107    11  Brown, Rena                W75  Greenwood, IN                43:06.35
  108   113  Rohl, David                M46  Indy, IN                     43:21.28
  109   173  Scaringe, Pat              M60  Unattached                   43:44.00
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  110   133  Crow, Phil                   M  Unattached                   43:52.35
  111    58  Smith, Karen               W64  Martinsville, IN             44:30.78
  112    38  Moreland, Erika            W24  Indianapolis, IN             44:36.17
  113    70  Wilden, Jo                 W60  Greenwood, IN                45:05.31
  114    60  Tempel, Judy               W56  Greenwood, IN                45:06.07
  115    23  Helterbrand, Rhonda        W40  indianapolis, IN             45:08.49
  116   149  Sufan, Nathan              M26  Unattached                   46:38.81
  117    27  Kirkpatrick, Amy           W40  Greenfield, IN               47:07.12
  118    13  Capps, Cecile              W42  Indianapolis, IN             47:13.12
  119    85  Daugherty, Jason           M34  Plainfield, IN               47:23.67
  120    51  Sedam, Lauren              W23  Indianapolis, IN             47:46.83
  121   126  Helmond, Kathy             W55  Unattached                   48:33.59
  122   144  Pilgrim, Rob               M21  Unattached                   48:35.45
  123    43  Ray, Amanda                W34  Greenwood, IN                48:46.62
  124    88  Harmon, Donald             M71  Indianaplis, IN              49:06.82
  125   165  Mowery, Dory               W55  Unattached                   49:19.60
  126    87  Edwards, Irvin             M66  Indianapolis, IN             49:44.86
  127   136  Sims, Diana                W45  Unattached                   50:49.59
  128   137  Sims, Katy                 W22  Unattached                   50:50.86
  129   138  Sims, Erin                 W12  Unattached                   51:14.56
  130    35  McGreevy, Andi             W27  Indy, IN                     51:33.10
  131    19  Griffin, Heidi             W30  Greenwood, IN                51:33.97
  132   139  Sims, Sara                 W20  Unattached                   53:37.96
  133   130  Nystrom, Makenzy           W10  Unattached                   53:50.95
  134   131  Nystrom, John              M44  Unattached                   53:55.88
  135   132  Nystrom, Whitney           W10  Unattached                   53:58.51
  136    45  Rentzell, Caitlyn          W13  Indianapolis, IN             54:11.74
  137   146  Sandoval, Arriana          W14  Unattached                   57:47.44
  138   145  Sandoval, Jose             M36  Unattached                   57:48.39
  139    46  Rentzell, Deborah          W40  Indianapolis, IN             57:54.35
  140    20  Hagenmaier, Andrea         W40  Indy, IN                     58:01.03
  141   125  Morris, Claire             W11  Unattached                   58:48.64
  142   124  Morris, Mike               M46  Unattached                   58:49.62
  143    25  Hewitt, Karen              W60  Greenwood, IN                58:57.64
  144    61  Thompson, Karrie           W40  New Whiteland, IN            59:45.52
  145    32  Mahurin, Gabriella         W14  Fairland, IN                 59:46.25
  146   176  Latimer, Lynn              W61  Unattached                 1:01:01.92
  147    33  Mahurin, Gail              W45  Fairland, IN               1:02:25.23
  148   100  Mahuran, Joshua            M19  Fairland, IN               1:02:26.23
  149   117  Stockwell, John            M66  Indianapolis, IN           1:08:49.00
  150    16  Daugherty, Kathy           W61  Camby, IN                  1:08:49.01
  151    68  Weidenhammer, Michelle     W43  Martinsville, IN           1:08:49.02
  152    64  Vaux, Lori                 W49  indianapolis, IN           1:13:50.00
  153     3  Allman, Sara               W15  Indianapolis, IN           1:13:50.02
  154    73  Yeager, Kristi             W50  Indianapolis, IN           1:13:51.00
  155    65  Waggoner, Leisa            W54  indianapolis, IN           1:23:42.00
  156     2  Allman, Kim                W52  indianapolis, IN           1:23:42.01
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